C 3 I S R   >   G O V ER N M E NT  S ERV I C E S   >   A M & M   >   E L E C T R O N I C  S YST E M S
Te l e m e t r y  -  W e s t
MULTIFUNCTION PCIe TELEMETRY MODULE
M F T- 8 0 0
L-3’s PCIe Multifunction Telemetry Module (MFT-800) builds on the
success of our previous generation PCI Multifunction Telemetry Module
(MFT733A-PCI) by including the same key functions as two bit sync,
decom and simulator channels in one board with IRIG time input/output

+3.3V supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 A typical ± 5%
+12V supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .500 mA typical ± 5%, Not including output loading
Ordering Information
MFT800  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCIe Multifunction Telemetry Module,
MFT800-1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Low Signal Range
MFT800-2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .High Signal Range
MFT800-G  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .GPS receiver for IRIG time discipline and GPS data
MFT800-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hardware CVSD decoding, 2 channels
MFT800-H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .High rate bit sync to 40 Mbps/20Mbps (NRZ/biphase)
MFT800-V  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Punctured codes, 2/3, 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 6/7, 7/8
MFT800 Cabling Options:
CBL-MFT800-SE  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Single-Ended Cable Assembly (Standard option)
CBL-MFT800-DIF . . . . . . . . . . . . .Differential Cable Assembly
CBL-MFT800-EXP  . . . . . . . . . . . .Expanded Cable Assembly